Program Name

Accounting

Accounting - Advanced

Business Administration

Child Development

Cloud Computing

CNC Machinist

CNC Programming - CAD/CAM

Computer Aided Design - Mechanical

CPA Examination Preparation
Cybersecurity

Database Development Practitioner
Digital Marketing

Energy Management and Building Science
Entrepreneurship

Facility and Sustainable Building Management
Geographic Information Systems Technology |
Graphic Design

Information Technology Technical Support
Lab Assisting

Management

Medical Reception

Medical Records Clerk

Network Administration

Network Basics

Pharmacy Technician

Phlebotomy Technician |

Programmingin C / C++

Programming in Java

Proramming in PERL

Programming in Python

Web Design

Web Development

Total Cost
$5,760.84
$7,108.46
$5,820.82
$5,916.84
$5,255.53
$3,702.79
$5,337.59
$5,171.93
$5,638.51
$5,205.24
$5,578.25
$4,191.32
$4,829.34
$4,783.67
$4,563.98
$5,825.33
$5,142.93
$5,932.99
$6,220.67
$5,224.30
$5,999.11
$5,947.03
$5,459.20
$4,930.20
$4,112.51
$6,410.15
$4,882.20
$5,105.20
$4,958.20
$4,695.20
$3,125.63
$5,545.15



