Program Name	Total Cost
Accounting	\$5,760.84
Accounting - Advanced	\$7,108.46
Business Administration	\$5,820.82
Child Development	\$5,916.84
Cloud Computing	\$5,255.53
CNC Machinist	\$3,702.79
CNC Programming - CAD/CAM	\$5,337.59
Computer Aided Design - Mechanical	\$5,171.93
CPA Examination Preparation	\$5,638.51
Cybersecurity	\$5,205.24
Database Development Practitioner	\$5,578.25
Digital Marketing	\$4,191.32
Energy Management and Building Science	\$4,829.34
Entrepreneurship	\$4,783.67
Facility and Sustainable Building Management	\$4,563.98
Geographic Information Systems Technology I	\$5,825.33
Graphic Design	\$5,142.93
Information Technology Technical Support	\$5,932.99
Lab Assisting	\$6,220.67
Management	\$5,224.30
Medical Reception	\$5,999.11
Medical Records Clerk	\$5 <i>,</i> 947.03
Network Administration	\$5,459.20
Network Basics	\$4,930.20
Pharmacy Technician	\$4,112.51
Phlebotomy Technician I	\$6 <i>,</i> 410.15
Programming in C / C++	\$4,882.20
Programming in Java	\$5,105.20
Proramming in PERL	\$4,958.20
Programming in Python	\$4,695.20
Web Design	\$3,125.63
Web Development	\$5,545.15